
2018 Virginia Women’s Lacrosse 
Day                  Date                             Opponent                                      Time 
Saturday  February 17  Elon       1:00 pm 
Wednesday February 21  Richmond      5:00pm 
Saturday     February 24         @ Princeton                           1:00 pm 
Wednesday  February 28  William & Mary     7:00 pm 
Saturday  March 3   Syracuse      12:00 pm* 
Saturday  March 10   North Carolina     1:00pm 
Wednesday March 14   @ Loyola      6:00pm 
Saturday  March 17   @ Notre Dame     12:00pm 
Wednesday March 21   James Madison     7:00pm 
Saturday  March 24   @ Duke      1:00pm 
Wednesday March 28   Canisius College    TBD 
Saturday  March 31   Boston College     12:00pm 
Wednesday April 4   @Maryland     7:00pm 
Saturday  April 7   Penn State      1:00pm 
Wednesday April 11   @ Navy      7:00pm 
Saturday  April 14   @ Louisville     1:00pm 
Saturday  April 21   @ Virginia Tech    1:00pm 
Thursday  April 26   ACC Quarters @ Duke   TBD 
Friday  April 27   ACC Semis @ Duke    TBD 
Sunday  April 29   ACC Finals @ Duke    TBD 
Friday  May 11   NCAA First Round Game   TBD 
Sunday  May 13   NCAA Second Round Game  TBD 
Sat/Sun  May 19/20   NCAA Quarterfinals    TBD 
Friday  May 25   NCAA Final Four-Stony Brook, NY  TBD 
Sunday  May 27   NCAA Finals-Stony Brook, NY  TBD 
 


